

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/10054/2024-25

Dated: 16.12.2024

### PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Baby Rabina.

Sex: Female Age: 2 Years.

Father Name: Ravindra Kumar.

Address: House Number 148 Sector 8 Noida Uttar Pradesh (U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 35% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 16/12/2024

Overall Analysis: The patient - Baby Rabina was brought in to our hospital by her father - Mr. Ravindra Kumar on 16th December 2024. The child has sustained thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot milk while she was at home. Her mother had kept hot milk for her family, suddenly Baby Rabina came in contact with hot milk and got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 35% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on back area, legs area, abdomen and genital area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 2 years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.



#### Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Funds - Hospital Stay	51,000.00	
	20.7 00 0010	
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	52,000.00	
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	50,000.00	
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	4,000.00	
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	\$1,000.00 8,000.00	
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics		
Total (in numbers)	216,000.00	
Total (in words):	Two Lakh Sixteen Thousand Only	

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month	
Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	4,000.00
Total (in numbers)	4,000.00
Total (in words):	Four Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	
Stage 1	216,000.00
Stage 2	4,000.00
Total (in numbers)	220,000.0
Total (in words)	Two Lakh Twenty Thousand Onl
	2(17.0)

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Baby Rabina .

Sth Floor, Vinayak Ho



For Vinayak Hospital

[A Division of Vinayak Hospital]

5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market,

NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

२नेवा में श्रीमान अध्यम मदर कन्यर्न २मी - 63 लेस्सेन्ट स्माउष श्यस्म पार्ट - २ नीई - दिल्ली-49 विषय - अधिक श्राप्ता हेतु प्रार्थना- पत्र

> भरोदच शक्य किवेदन थर है। मेरा नाम र विन्द्र सु मार है शक्य र-४, नोएस, जा निवासी हैं। भेरी ने दी जा नाम र बीना है, वर रवर्ष और । हार में रवेल रही थी, जारन में ही, दुध का जतिन रखा हुआ जिस्तरने होमर लगाने स्ते बतेन उसके शारी र पर पलर गामा वर जल गरि, इन ज के लिए नोएड़ा के विनायम हॉय-फीटन ते के लिए नोएड़ा के विनायम हॉय-फीटन ते किरामा वर्ष हर असके दलात के लिए श्लाश्व २० रतार रूपामें का श्लामी निवास हों अतं: आप रने निवेदन हैं मेरी के उत्साद के लिए शहामती प्रसान करें।

स्टिन का नाम- श्लीना अस - २ वर्ष पता - नोएड़ा

अपदी अतिकृषा होगी अपदी प्राथी २विन्द दुष्पाउ

## T-RAJAN

# MLCN0-3788

UHID- 18816



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd.

V.H. No. 1697 24-25

Room No. 202 Catagory





Unit / Consultant DR. ASHOKKUMAR V
Date of Discharge
Provisional Diagnosis
Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died Death Record filled by Dr.
POR DELIVERY CASE ONLY  Date and Time of Delivery  New Born : Male / Female  Birth record filled by Dr
Patient shifted from Room No to to
On
On





### **EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT**

NAME DABY	RABINA AGE/SEX 24 (FDATE 16 DEC UHID 18816
Personal History Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco Chewing / other	the receibentally you line how were at Sec & no 10 mas
Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB THER lenstrual History Current Medication	gan. Produglis by father to hosp at aso AM Extent g burn 30-35-1
Vaccination Status	treatment fra acuthory grea 342 abd
Inital Assessment & Examination Pulse Rate - 120 / ~ 0	loubit area 3
Resp Rate - 24/m for Temp - 98.4 For	Dictial front and soo given
SPOL94%.	1 6/E 9-c good. Enging be healy 6/2012 Per 24 for temp 98.4
TRIAGE CODE	to eal exam - Handry by Legual
A PELLOW	Ja blish few birthes
Dietary Advise &	Applian DEMERA
Preventive Care	Name & Sign Of Doctor

